THE DATASHEET OF
FH42-19S-0.3SHW(10)
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
0.3mm Pitch, 0.65mm Height, Top Contact, Back-Flip FPC Connectors
FH42 Series
2019.9③
Features

【Scheduled to be discontinued】
3
FH42 Series●0.3mm Pitch, 0.65mm Height, Top Contact, Back-Flip FPC Connectors
Notes 1. The dimension in parentheses are for reference.
  2. Lead co-planarity including reinforced metal fittings shall be 0.1mm max.
  3. To be delivered with tape and reel packages, see attached packing specifications for details.
  4. Note that preventive hole for sink mark or slit could be added for improvement.
  5. The quality remains good, even with the dark spots, which could occasionally occur on molded plastic.
  6.  The color of the plating may change after the reflow process,but it will not negatively affect the
performance of these connectors.
7. This product satisfies halogen-free requirements defined as 900ppm maximum chlorine, 900ppm
maximum bromine, and 1500ppm maximum total of chlorine and bromine.
Connector Dimensional Drawing
 Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D E
FH42-7S-0.3SHW(**) 580-2308-6 ** 7 4.2 1.2 1.8 2.95 3.68
FH42-9S-0.3SHW(**) 580-2315-0 ** 9 4.8 1.8 2.4 3.55 4.28
FH42-11S-0.3SHW(**) 580-2306-0 ** 11 5.4 2.4 3 4.15 4.88
FH42-15S-0.3SHW(**) 580-2302-0 ** 15 6.6 3.6 4.2 5.35 6.08
FH42-19S-0.3SHW(**) 580-2305-8 ** 19 7.8 4.8 5.4 6.55 7.28
FH42-23S-0.3SHW(**) 580-2309-9 ** 23 9 6 6.6 7.75 8.48
FH42-31S-0.3SHW(**) 580-2301-7 ** 31 11.4 8.4 9 10.15 10.88
FH42-39S-0.3SHW(**) 580-2311-0 ** 39 13.8 10.8 11.4 12.55 13.28
Note :  This product is packaged on tape and reel and is only sold in full reel quantities of either 5,000 or 500 piece reels.
 Please place orders by full reel quantities.
Contact No.2
Contact No.1